Massabesic ATV Club, Inc.

e-mail: info@massabesicatvclub.com Website: www.massabesicatvclub.com

Membership Application Form

May 2024 - April 2025

_\$40.00 – Supporting Business Member (contact the club for more info)
\$35.00 – Primary membership (includes Spouse + children under 18)
\$25.00 - Associate membership (before joining as an Associate member, a current year

as Primary membership with another A.T.V. Maine affiliated club is required)

Membership is due in May of each year.

NewRenewal						
Please print clearly. Primary Club:						

					_/	
	E-mail:					
	Children:					
ATV/ Year/ Make						
			-			
Areas of Interest:Trail work + any equipment						
Landowner relationsSafety trainingSearch+RescueBoards/Committees						
Fundraising	Officers	Activities/Events	Help whe	ere ne	eded	
How/where did you here about the Massabesic ATV Club?						
its officers have reaso that it endangers the I harm to another indivi My membership fee is	s non-refundable and it is int armless the Massabesic AT	ber of my family operat or if it is believed that ended to be used to su	tes an ATV irr the operator c ipport the club	espor could c	isibly so ause	

Signature: ____

__ Date: ___/__/__/

Please come to our next meeting or mail this form to:

Massabesic ATV Club

P.O.Box 436

East Waterboro, ME 04030-0436

Please make checks payable to: Massabesic ATV Club

Tread Lightly and Ride Safe